
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

DState#088 M l * 3 0 ~ 0 t f - 4 t t » 3 
Eddy County, New Mexico /t/fcO' F5L **" Z ^ 5 3 ™ ~ ^ 

249 2.49 0.75 1.31 3.27 3.27 
391 1.42 0.50 0.88 1.24 4.51 
450 0.59 1.10 1.93 1.14 5.65 
578 1.28 1.30 2.28 2.91 8.56 
667 0.89 1.10 1.93 1.71 10.27 
923 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 14.30 
1137 2.14 0.90 1.58 3.37 17.67 
1522 3.85 2.00 3.50 13.48 31.15 
1775 2.53 2.50 4.38 11.07 42.22 
1990 2.15 2.90 5.08 10.91 53.13 
2204 2.14 3.10 5.43 11.61 64.74 
2461 2.57 2.70 4.73 12.14 76.88 
2588 1.27 3.00 5.25 6.67 83.55 
2801 2.13 2.90 5.08 10.81 94.36 
2974 1.73 2.50 4.38 7.57 101.93 
3186 2.12 2.90 5.08 10.76 112.69 
3399 2.13 2.90 5.08 10.81 123.50 
3435 0.36 2.90 5.08 1.83 . 125.32 

{ 128.87 3523 0.88 2.30 4.03 3.54 
. 125.32 
{ 128.87 

3822 2.99 2.30 4.03 12.03 140.90 
4151 3.29 1.60 2.80 9.21 150.11 
4365 2.14 0.80 1.40 3.00 153.11 
4664 2.99 2.60 4.55 13.60 166.71 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

'El 
MAY 1 g 2 m 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ^^A^- day of ^/^/fyZ^A^-- , 2013 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

(---^Notary Public 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
l ^ b ^ f | Notary Public, State of Texas 

My Commission Expires 
" ' % „ ^ March 03, 2015 


